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GA - SAVANNAH

Copart, Inc.

5510 SILK HOPE ROAD
SAVANNAH, GA 31405
Ph. (912) 233-1936

Pick L tion: Virtual Sale starts

07/09/2008 at 12:00 PM EDT

Explanation Of Odometer Status Codes | Explanation Of Title Types
Explanation Of Loss Types | Explanation Of Damage Types

Preliminary Bidding ends at 11:00 AM EDT on 07/09/2008
Virtual Sale starts 07/09/2008 at 12:00 PM EDT

125 Sale Items
All Bid Amounts are in USD

ltem Lot # Year Make Model VIN Odometer Title Loss Damage —C“rfe“t
# - Type Bid
9 12056548 99 BMW 3231 AUTOM WBAAM3339XF 152576 A GA ST C RR $2050
1165 10930368 04 BMW  745LI WBAGN635X4D ON GAST M BN
23 11628318 00 BUIC CENTURY CU 2G4WS5214Y1 94575 N GA ST M AO
1140 11739088 92 BUIC LESABRE CU 1G4HP53L4NH 225626 E GA ST C AO
1117 9672898 95 BUIC LESABRE CU 1G4HP52LXSH 137706 E GA ST C FR
7 12003798 98 BUIC PARK AVENU 1G4CW52KXW4 171326 E GA ST C FR
12 10910798 96 CADI  DEVILLE 1G6KD52Y2TU 170962 E GA ST C AO
1174 11312888 00 CADI DEVILLE 1G6KD54YXYU ON GAST C AO
1178 11472938 03 CADI DEVILLE DH 1G6KE57Y23U ON GAST C AO
702 13017118 93 CHAP BOAT W/TRL FGB20714C39 OE GABS I AO
1130 10044168 99 CHEV CAVALIER/R 1G11JC1242X7 ON GAST T AO
1123 9097178 06 CHEV COLORADO 1GCCS196868 113986 A GAST C AO
1176 11973688 03 CHEV CORVETTE 1G1YY22G835 15323 A GAST C AO $1050
11 9212908 01 CHEV C1500 TAHO 1GNEC13T91] ON SCSsT C AO
1103 7407628 02 CHEV IMPALA 2G1WF52E029 ON GABP C FR
1101 9284808 06 CHEV IMPALALT 2G1WT58K669 58981 A GAST C RR
1133 9076188 04 CHEV K1500 TAHO 1GNEK13Z54R ON GAST C AO $200
1118 6463058 04 CHEV K2500HD SI 1GCHK23214F ON GAST B BN
1109 6317968 94 CHEV LUMINA 2G1WL54T6R9 123620 E GA ST C AO
1110 11040148 05 CHEV MALIBU LS 1G1ZT54835F 70349 A GAST C SD
1108 11068938 02 CHEV TRAILBLAZE 1GNDS135722 129397 A GAST C FR
8 11326898 02 CHEV TRAILBLAZE 1GNDS13S022 80789 N GAST C AO
1132 10304968 00 CHRY GRAND VOYA 1C4Gl144G1YB 141828 A GA ST C FR
1189 6360088 03 CHRY PT CRUISER 3C4FY58B33T 89302 A GABP C FR
1105 8305378 00 DAEW NUBIRA CDX KLAIB82Z2YK 44291 A GABP C AO
1154 11453978 98 DODG DURANGO 1B4HS28Z3WF 111046 E GA ST C AO
1162 13316068 02 DODG DURANGO SL  1B4HR48N62F 156597 A SCCT R FR
1185 9834748 97 DODG GRAND CARA 1B4GP54L1VB 199845 E SCST C AO
1182 12093888 00 DODG NEON/ES 1B3ES46C2YD 196636 A GA SP C FR
19 11258698 98 DODG NEON/HIGHL 1B3ES47C4WD 102512 E GAST C FR
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HOND
HOND
HOND
HOND
HOND
HYUN
HYUN
ISU
ISU
JAGU
JEP
JEP
JEP
JEP
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
LEXS
LINC
LOTU
MAZD
MITS
MITS
MITS
NISS
NISS
NISS
NISS
NISS
OLDS
OLDS

RAM 1500 Q
RAM 1500 Q
RAM 1500 Q
CROWN VIC
EXPEDITION
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER X
EXPLORER X
E450 SUPER
FOCUS SE/S
F150

F150 SUPER
F350 SUPER
F350 SUPER
RANGER
TAURUS GL
TAURUS L
TAURUS SE
THUNDERBIR
THUNDERBIR
THUNDERBIR
SAFARI
SIERRA C25
SIERRA K15
ACCORD EX
ACCORD EX
ACCORD LX
ACCORD SE
CIVIC EX
CIVIC EX
CIVIC LX
CR-V LX
ELEMENT EX
ODYSSEY EX
PRELUDE 2.
SONATA GLS
SONATA GLS
FRR

NPR

X-TYPE SPO
CHEROKEE S
CHEROKEE S
GRAND CHER
PATRIOT SP
OPTIMA LX/
SEDONA EX/
SPECTRA GS
SPECTRA/LS
SPORTAGE
LS 400
TOWN CAR S
ELAN SE
B3000 CAB
ECLIPSE GS
LANCER ES
MIRAGE DE
ALTIMA S/S
FRONTIER X
PATHFINDER
QUEST XE/G
VERSA S/SL
ALERO GX
CUTLASS CI

1D7HA18N44]
3B7HC13Z31G
1B7HC13751]
2FAFP71W54X
1FMRU15L5YL
1FMDU32X3SU
1FMDU34X8TU
1FMZU32E3WZ
1FMZU72K32Z
1FMEU63E66U
1FDXE45S38D
1FAHP34POYW
2FTRFO7L52C
1FTRW07672K
1FTSW31F82E
1FTSW31P64E
1FTYR10U9SWU
1FALP52U6VA
1FACP50U4NA
1FAFP532X5A
1FAHP60A64Y
1FALP62WORH
1FALP62W8SH
1GTDM15Z71B
1GTGC24K6RE
1GTEK19R8XR
1HGCB7670PA
1HGCG1657YA
1HGCG5647XA
1HGCM56397A
1HGEJ8647TL
2HGES26744H
2HGES15541H
SHSRD68516U
5J6YH27767L
2HKRL1862XH
JHMBA4231]C
KMHWF35HX2A
KMHWF35H03A
JALF5C13637
JALB4B16467
SAJEB53D32X
1J4F12854SL
1J4FF68S2XL
1J4GZ58Y5VC
1J8FT28W28D
KNAGE123975
KNDUP131346
KNAFB1618Y5
KNAFB121X25
KNDJF724X57
JT8BH22F4T0
1LNLM82W6SY
SCCGA36BXMH
4F4CR16U2TT
4A3AC44G93E
JA3AJ26E74U
JA3AY26A7XU
1N4AL11E96N
1IN6DD26S7WC
JN8DRO7X71W
4N2DN11W1SD
3N1BC11E47L
1G3NK52F82C
1G3AG55N1P6

45060 A
ON

ON
54677 A
ON
127644 E
153498 E
148517 E
111968 A
ON

1498 A
135649 A
ON
98245 A
ON

ON
173729 E
134801 E
61319 E
ON

ON
200455 E
144222 E
37060 E
238883 E
152934 A
232595 E
189156 A
115634 N
11494 A
216718 E
50044 N
86004 A
20149 A
42667 A
237618 A
234594 E
149588 A
60750 A
9419 A
ON
22135 A
135181 E
121280 A
OE

4598 A
ON
59717 A
45818 A
ON
49795 A
138271 E
151589 E
136546 E
200205 E
115921 A
62549 A
152646 A
ON

OE

ON
193136 E
ON
113699 A
118093 E
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GA ST
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AO
AO
MC
FR
FR
FR
FR
SD
AO
BN
SD
AO
AO
FR
AO
BN
AO
AO
UN
AO
AO
AO
RR
AO
MC
AO
AO
FR
AO
FR
AO
RR
AO
AO
FR
SD
AO
FR
AO
AO
BN
AO
FR
AO
AO
FR
AO
AO
FR
VN
AO
FR
HL
AO
AO
FR
FR
AO
FR
FR
AO
FR
AO
AO
AO

$2200

$500

$225

$1550

$100

$1050
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22
1120
1150
1102

24

11150638
11554568
11877868
14896657
10010718
10302958
11441048

9104178
11838078

7972898
13015608

7292798
11300418
10567708
13055148
11912818

7795278
14581777
10966128
11584208
12383808
10445658
11249858
11288108
11801398
11167228

7879318
13032328
11561388
12569038

90
01
97
97
02
99
00
00
04
07
98
06
96
06
93
06
06
04
98
99
99
00
00
03
02
06
03
98
95
92

OLDS
OLDS
OLDS
OLDS
PONT
PONT
PONT
PONT
PONT
PONT
RINK
SATU
SATU
SATU
SEAR
SUZI
SUZI
SuZI
TOYT
TOYT
TOYT
TOYT
TOYT
TOYT
TOYT
TOYT
TOYT
VOLV
VOLV
WHGM

DELTA 88 R
INTRIGUE G
REGENCY
88/LS
BONNEVILLE
FIREBIRD F
GRAND AM S
GRAND PRIX
GRAND PRIX
G5

BOAT ONLY
ION LEVEL
SL1

VUE

BOAT W/TRL
FORENZA
SV650
VERONA S/L
CAMRY CE/L
COROLLA VE
COROLLA VE
TACOMA
TACOMA
TACOMA PRE
TACOMA XTR
TUNDRA DOU
4RUNNER LT
V70 AWD CR
960
CONVENTION

Bid information is updated every 15 minutes.

1G3HN54CXL1
1G3WS52H81F
1G3HC52KXV4
1G3HN52K8Vv4
1G2HX54K324
2G2FV22G7X2
1G2NF52T6YC
1G2WJ52IXYF
2G2WR524141
1G2AL15F677
RNK58069A89
1G8AJ55F36Z
1G8ZG5280TZ
5GZCZ33D46S
SERV3611A39
KL5JD56Z36K
JS1VP53A562
KL5V152L34B
4T1BG22KOWU
1INXBR12E7XZ
2T1BR12E7XC
5TENL42NOYZ
4TAPM62N8YZ
5TEGM92N43Z
5TEWN72N72Z
5TBET34156S
JTEZU17R130
YV1LZ5640W2
YV1KS9613S1
4V1IBBRE7NR

117760 E
142674 A
109377 E
208785 E
100590 A
84425 A
117896 A
145911 A
79407 A
ON

OE
40492 A
169475 E
ON

OE
22812 A
ON
43814 A
OE
146606 A
137471 A
64721 N
ON

ON
55720 A
52999 A
ON
198544 E
160796 E
OE

GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA BP
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA BS
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA BS
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GACT
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA ST
GA FS
GACT
GA ST
GACT

FR
AO
AO
FR
AO
AO
FR
AO
AO
AO
MC
FR
AO
FR
WA
SD
FR
AO
SD
SD
MC
AO
AO
RO
FR
AO
WA
MC
FR
AO
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$200

$200

$200

$500
$200

$200

All Bid Amounts are in

Please note: Copart Sale List Online is not responsible for changes in the items offered for sale or their
order of sale. We accept no responsibility for transport or pullout damage to vehicles which cannot be

moved under their own power.

All sales are subject to the terms and conditions of Copart's Buyer Handbook, Online Bidding Terms and
Conditions, conditions printed on sale day sale sheets, and conditions announced at the sale.

Only Copart registered buyers may purchase vehicles offered on this list.

It is the responsibility of the buyer to comply with all laws and regulations applicable to the

importation, registration, or operations of foreign-titled vehicles. Customs inspection,
import fees and proof of emissions compliance may be required.

ALL VEHICLES ARE SOLD AS IS - WHERE IS! ALL SALES ARE FINAL!
See Vehicle Disclaimer.
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